
League Schedule

Tball major 2014

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Ballers Brian Morgan 5

Canes Jeremiah Pearson 6

Cardinals Chuck Hyde 7

Crackerjacks Bruce Boehmer 8

Dingers Craig Huffman 9

Juggernauts Brian Wheeler 10

MVP Brandi Lewis 11

Rugrats Donnie Upton 12

Yetis James Nixon 13

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  04/12/14 10:00 am Canes Tball major fieldCrackerjacks  at 

Sat  04/12/14 11:30 am Ballers Tball major fieldCardinals  at 

Sat  04/12/14  1:00 pm Juggernauts Tball major fieldRugrats  at 

Sat  04/12/14  2:30 pm Yetis Tball major fieldDingers  at 

Sat  04/12/14  4:00 pm Cardinals Tball major fieldMVP  at 

Mon  04/14/14  5:30 pm Crackerjacks Tball major fieldJuggernauts  at 

Mon  04/14/14  7:00 pm Dingers Tball major fieldMVP  at 

Tue  04/15/14  5:30 pm Rugrats Tball major fieldBallers  at 

Tue  04/15/14  7:00 pm Ballers Tball major fieldCrackerjacks  at 

Thu  04/17/14  5:30 pm Juggernauts Tball major fieldCanes  at 

Thu  04/17/14  7:00 pm Yetis Tball major fieldRugrats  at 

Fri  04/18/14  7:00 pm MVP Tball major fieldCardinals  at 

Mon  04/21/14  5:30 pm Crackerjacks Tball major fieldYetis  at 

Mon  04/21/14  7:00 pm Rugrats Tball major fieldMVP  at 

Tue  04/22/14  5:30 pm Cardinals Tball major fieldDingers  at 

Tue  04/22/14  7:00 pm Canes Tball major fieldBallers  at 

Thu  04/24/14  5:30 pm MVP Tball major fieldCrackerjacks  at 

Thu  04/24/14  7:00 pm Ballers Tball major fieldJuggernauts  at 

Fri  04/25/14  5:30 pm Dingers Tball major fieldRugrats  at 

Fri  04/25/14  7:00 pm Yetis Tball major fieldCanes  at 

Mon  04/28/14  5:30 pm Rugrats Tball major fieldCardinals  at 

Mon  04/28/14  7:00 pm Crackerjacks Tball major fieldDingers  at 

Tue  04/29/14  5:30 pm Canes Tball major fieldMVP  at 

Tue  04/29/14  7:00 pm Juggernauts Tball major fieldYetis  at 

Thu  05/01/14  5:30 pm Yetis Tball major fieldBallers  at 

Thu  05/01/14  7:00 pm MVP Tball major fieldJuggernauts  at 

Fri  05/02/14  5:30 pm Dingers Tball major fieldCanes  at 

Fri  05/02/14  7:00 pm Cardinals Tball major fieldCrackerjacks  at 

Mon  05/05/14  5:30 pm Ballers Tball major fieldMVP  at 
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Mon  05/05/14  7:00 pm Crackerjacks Tball major fieldRugrats  at 

Tue  05/06/14  5:30 pm Canes Tball major fieldCardinals  at 

Tue  05/06/14  7:00 pm Juggernauts Tball major fieldDingers  at 

Thu  05/08/14  5:30 pm MVP Tball major fieldYetis  at 

Thu  05/08/14  7:00 pm Dingers Tball major fieldBallers  at 

Fri  05/09/14  5:30 pm Cardinals Tball major fieldJuggernauts  at 

Fri  05/09/14  7:00 pm Rugrats Tball major fieldCanes  at 

Mon  05/12/14  5:30 pm Rugrats Tball major fieldJuggernauts  at 

Mon  05/12/14  7:00 pm Cardinals Tball major fieldBallers  at 

Tue  05/13/14  5:30 pm Dingers Tball major fieldYetis  at 

Tue  05/13/14  7:00 pm Crackerjacks Tball major fieldCanes  at 

Fri  05/16/14  5:30 pm MVP Tball major fieldDingers  at 

Fri  05/16/14  7:00 pm Yetis Tball major fieldCardinals  at 

Mon  05/19/14  5:30 pm Juggernauts Tball major fieldCrackerjacks  at 

Mon  05/19/14  7:00 pm Ballers Tball major fieldRugrats  at 

Tue  05/20/14  5:30 pm Canes Tball major fieldJuggernauts  at 

Tue  05/20/14  7:00 pm Cardinals Tball major fieldMVP  at 

Thu  05/22/14  5:30 pm Crackerjacks Tball major fieldBallers  at 

Thu  05/22/14  7:00 pm Rugrats Tball major fieldYetis  at 

Tue  05/27/14  5:30 pm Yetis Tball major fieldCrackerjacks  at 

Tue  05/27/14  7:00 pm Ballers Tball major fieldCanes  at 

Thu  05/29/14  5:30 pm Dingers Tball major fieldCardinals  at 

Thu  05/29/14  7:00 pm MVP Tball major fieldCanes  at 

Fri  05/30/14  5:30 pm MVP Tball major fieldRugrats  at 

Fri  05/30/14  7:00 pm Dingers Tball major fieldJuggernauts  at 
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